
  

2018 Street Lighting Pole And
Traffic Signal Pole Painting Project

(Project No. 2018-001 (WED))
Westerville Electric Division
Thursday, April 19, 2018

3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate of Cost: $120,000
  

COMPANY

Brian Bros. Painting and Restoration

Martin Painting and Coating

Legend Painting

Kastra

Commercial Painting

Atsalis Brothers Painting

BID SUMMARY

$99,350.00 $99,350.00

INFORMAL TOTAL           
OF BID ITEMS                             

(Lines 1-12)

$0.00

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

DIFFERENCE
ADJUSTED TOTAL 

OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1-12)

21 S. STATE STREET                                                                    
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

$113,030.00

$152,184.00

$213,234.00

$113,030.00

$83,350.00 $83,350.00

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid 
items amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,633.00

$94,768.00$94,768.00

$217,867.00

$152,184.00
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