BID SUMMARY

2018 Street Lighting Pole And Traffic Signal Pole Painting Project

(Project No. 2018-001 (WED))
Westerville Electric Division

Thursday, April 19, 2018 3:00 PM WESTERVILLE

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET WESTERVILLE, OH 43081

Engineer's Estimate of Cost: \$120,000

COMPANY	INFORMAL TOTAL OF BID ITEMS (Lines 1-12)	ADJUSTED TOTAL OF BID ITEMS (Lines 1-12)	DIFFERENCE
Brian Bros. Painting and Restoration	\$83,350.00	\$83,350.00	\$0.00
Martin Painting and Coating	\$94,768.00	\$94,768.00	\$0.00
Legend Painting	\$99,350.00	\$99,350.00	\$0.00
Kastra	\$113,030.00	\$113,030.00	\$0.00
Commercial Painting	\$152,184.00	\$152,184.00	\$0.00
Atsalis Brothers Painting	\$213,234.00	\$217,867.00	\$4,633.00

EXPLANATION: The **informal total of bid items** listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project. The **adjusted total of bid items** amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.